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HR 5098
Ensuring Medicaid and Medicare Access to Providers Act

Congress: 113 (2013–2015, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Taxation
Introduced: Jul 14, 2014
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.  (Jul 14, 2014) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/house-bill/5098 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Daines, Steve [R-MT-At Large] 
Party: Republican   •   State: MT   •   Chamber: Senate

Cosponsors  (14 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Messer, Luke [R-IN-6] R · IN Jul 29, 2014

Rep. Pitts, Joseph R. [R-PA-16] R · PA Sep 8, 2014

Rep. Franks, Trent [R-AZ-8] R · AZ Sep 9, 2014

Rep. Jones, Walter B., Jr. [R-NC-3] R · NC Sep 11, 2014

Rep. Lankford, James [R-OK-5] R · OK Sep 11, 2014

Rep. Bachmann, Michele [R-MN-6] R · MN Sep 15, 2014

Rep. Lummis, Cynthia M. [R-WY-At Large] R · WY Sep 15, 2014

Rep. Kelly, Mike [R-PA-3] R · PA Sep 16, 2014

Rep. Rothfus, Keith J. [R-PA-12] R · PA Sep 16, 2014

Rep. Perry, Scott [R-PA-4] R · PA Sep 18, 2014

Rep. Marino, Tom [R-PA-10] R · PA Sep 19, 2014

Rep. Murphy, Tim [R-PA-18] R · PA Sep 19, 2014

Rep. Cook, Paul [R-CA-8] R · CA Nov 12, 2014

Rep. Young, Don [R-AK-At Large] R · AK Nov 12, 2014

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Ways and Means Committee House Referred To Jul 14, 2014

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Taxation

https://legilist.com
https://legilist.com/bill/113/hr/5098
https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/house-bill/5098
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000618
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001189
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000373
https://legilist.com/legislator/F000448
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000255
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000575
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001256
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000571
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000376
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000598
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000605
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001179
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001151
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001094
https://legilist.com/legislator/Y000033


Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jul 14, 2014) 

Ensuring Medicaid and Medicare Access to Providers Act - Amends the Internal Revenue Code to exempt from the

employer health insurance mandate under the Patient Protection and Affordable Care Act in 2014 and 2015 employers

whose Medicare and Medicaid payments comprise 60% of their total gross receipts during a preceding three-year period.

Actions Timeline

Jul 14, 2014: Introduced in House
Jul 14, 2014: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
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